Huncote Harriers AC Joy Cann 5 Memorial 3rd August 2011 - Final Results

[ pos | time [ forename | surname | club [ cAT |catpos|gender pos|
1 00:25:15 |Ed Highton Unattached SM 1 1
2 00:25:21 | Gordon Lee Leicester Coritanian MV40 1 2
3 00:25:29 | Alistair Watson Hermitage Harriers SM 2 3
4 00:26:00 Tim Hartley Barrow Runners MV40 2 4
5 00:26:11 |Spencer Newport Barrow Runners MV40 3 5
6 00:26:39 |ashley sabin Leicester Coritanian SM 3 6
7 00:26:50 Stuart Spencer Barrow Runners SM 4 7
8 00:26:54 |Stephen Mears Charnwood AC SM 5 8
9 00:27:03 |Chris Southam Stilton Striders RC MV45 1 9
10 | 00:27:07 |Andrew Robinson Harborough AC SM 6 10
11 | 00:27:13 Thomas Meakin OWLS AC SM 7 11
12 | 00:27:20 |Steve Platts Leicester Coritanian MvV45 2 12
13 | 00:27:24 |Jonathan Fogland Barrow Runners SM 8 13
14 | 00:27:55 Mark Couldwell Charnwood AC SM 9 14
15 | 00:28:00 |Juliet Doyle Charnwood AC SF 1 1
16 @ 00:28:09 |Michael Griffiths Charnwood AC SM 10 15
17 | 00:28:15 Matthew Poynton Wreake Runners SM 11 16
18 | 00:28:21 |Niall McSharry OWLS AC MU20 1 17
19 | 00:28:22 |Danny Keating Leicester Coritanian MV45 3 18
20 | 00:28:24 Nick Cobley Roadhoggs Leicester AC SM 12 19
21 | 00:28:26 Stuart Douglas Ivanhoe Runners MV40 4 20
22 | 00:28:33 Philip Chritchlow Beaumont RC MV40 5 21
23 | 00:28:34 Ludovic Renou Roadhoggs Leicester AC SM 13 22
24 | 00:28:37 Jamie Strange Fleckney & Kibworth RC SM 14 23
25 | 00:28:42 lan Smith Hinckley Running Club SM 15 24
26 | 00:28:45 Neil Carter Wigston Phoenix SM 16 25
27 | 00:28:48 Martin Markin Charnwood AC SM 17 26
28 | 00:28:54 Duncan Toon Leicester Triathlon Club SM 18 27
29 | 00:28:59 |Bruno Nikoloff Wreake Runners MvV45 4 28
30 | 00:29:08 Matthew Law Charnwood AC SM 19 29
31 | 00:29:16 |Dave Pearce Leicester Coritanian MV45 5 30
32 | 00:29:18 Brian Stout Ivanhoe Runners MV40 6 31
33 | 00:29:19 Martin Hulbert Wigston Phoenix SM 20 32
34 | 00:29:25 Andy Peet Wigston Phoenix MV40 7 33
35 | 00:29:28 |Chris Brown Barrow Runners SM 21 34
36 | 00:29:28 Craig Austin Leicester Coritanian SM 22 35
37 | 00:29:30 Ady King Harborough AC MV40 8 36
38 | 00:29:32 David Egginton Huncote Harriers AC MV45 6 37
39 | 00:29:35 |Micheal Kingsbury Charnwood AC MvV45 7 38
40 | 00:29:37 Darren Valentine Huncote Harriers AC SM 23 39
41 | 00:29:42 Matt Driver Harborough AC MU20 2 40
42 | 00:29:44 Robert Nurse Wigston Phoenix SM 24 41
43 | 00:29:47 marvin ryan Huncote Harriers AC SM 25 42
44 | 00:29:48 Dan Allinson Hinckley Running Club SM 26 43
45 | 00:29:51 Richard Whitelegg Hinckley Running Club MV40 9 44
46 | 00:29:53 Chris Talbot Huncote Harriers AC MV40 10 45
47 | 00:29:55 Paul Gregory Hermitage Harriers SM 27 46
48 00:29:59 lan Scarrott Barrow Runners SM 28 47
49 | 00:30:03 Glenn North Charnwood AC MV45 8 48
50 | 00:30:04 Alistair Chambers Ivanhoe Runners MV45 9 49
51 | 00:30:05 Gary Hawksley West End Runners SM 29 50
52 | 00:30:10 Ivor Davies Ivanhoe Runners MV40 11 51
53 | 00:30:11 Richard Billington Desford Striders MV40 12 52
54 | 00:30:16 Darren Wilson Hermitage Harriers SM 30 53
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Huncote Harriers AC
Birstall RC

Leicester Triathlon Club
Leicester Triathlon Club
Harborough AC
Unattached

Birstall RC

Huncote Harriers AC
Huncote Harriers AC
West End Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Desford Striders
Wreake Runners
Hinckley Running Club
Wigston Phoenix
Birstall RC

Unattached

Barrow Runners
Fleckney & Kibworth RC
Leicester Coritanian
Barrow Runners
Desford Striders

Birstall RC

Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC
Unattached

Ivanhoe Runners
Desford Striders
Barrow Runners
Unattached

Barrow Runners
Charnwood AC

West End Runners
Barrow Runners

MV45
MV40
MV50
MV45
LV35
MV50
MV45
MV45
LVv40
SF
SM
MV50
MV55
LVv40
MV40
LVv45
LVv45
MV45
LVS0
LVv40
LV35
MV40
Lv45
LV35
MV55
SM
SM
SM
MV50
SM
MV55
MV50
LVv45
MV50
LV50
LV40
SF
MU20
MV60
SF
LV50
LVS55
MV45
LVv45
MV65
MV50
LVv45
MV50
SF
SF
SF
Lv45
SM
MV60
Lv45
MV40
MV40

53
40
28
54

29
55
56

15
100
30
13

41

(&)]

57

10

42

14
101
102
103

31
104

15

32

33
11
16
10

17

58

©

34
10
35
18
19
20
11
105

12
43
44

248
249
250
251
36
252
253
254
37
38
255
256
257
39
258
40
41
259
42
43
44
260
45
46
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
47
269
48
49
50
270
271
51
52
53
272
54
273
274
55
275
56
57
58
59
276
277
60
278
279



340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

00:40:52
00:40:57
00:41:03
00:41:06
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:41:17
00:41:19
00:41:21
00:41:25
00:41:39
00:41:40
00:41:41
00:41:45
00:41:51
00:41:53
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:09
00:42:10
00:42:15
00:42:15
00:42:17
00:42:25
00:42:27
00:42:28
00:42:30
00:42:30
00:42:31
00:42:31
00:42:31
00:42:39
00:42:40
00:42:43
00:42:43
00:42:46
00:42:47
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:42:53
00:43:00
00:43:01
00:43:03
00:43:05
00:43:10
00:43:12
00:43:13
00:43:17
00:43:20
00:43:21
00:43:28
00:43:30
00:43:32
00:43:33
00:43:39
00:43:44
00:43:48

Michelle
Sue
Amanda
Erika
Jackie
Pete
Helen
lan
Mark
Teresa
Joanna
Kate
Louise
Jim
Peter
Ruth
Dean
Danny
lan
Hannah
Alison
Tim
Kate
Matt
Sarah
Henry
Tabitha
Lesley
Laura
Jennifer
Paul
Everard
Pam
Jackie
John
Steve
Uta
Heather
David
Paul
Steven
Peter
Jo
Nicola
Dave
Jacalyn
Sandra
Julie
Rachel
Mirek
Craig
Leanne
Sarah
Andrew
Deryk
Aaron
Tracy

Shillabeer
Gardner
Bradbury
Jalland
King
Johnson
Wilebore
Mason
Foley
Talbott
Howell
Scott
Berry
Lawrence
Sylvester
Stevely
Grimbley
Griffiths
Bass

May
Furgusson
Furgusson
Reeves
Benfield
Urwin
Long
Foley
Booth
Graves
Parkes
Carnegie
Robinson
Lord
O'Sullivan
Starbuck
Bailey
Praekelt
Swan

Lea
Knifton
Large
Barrett
Green
Glover
Swan
Williams
Ankers
Cornes
Hallett
Rzezuchowski
Bowley
Byard
Hargreaves
Roberts
Woods
Bird
Brown

Hermitage Harriers
Huncote Harriers AC
Ivanhoe Runners
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Huncote Harriers AC
Hinckley Running Club
Stilton Striders RC
Desford Striders
Ivanhoe Runners
Wigston Phoenix
Hermitage Harriers
Hinckley Running Club
Unattached

Wigston Phoenix
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Birstall RC

Bermuda Striders
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
West End Runners
Wigston Phoenix
Wigston Phoenix
Hermitage Harriers
Burton AC

Charnwood AC
Desford Striders
Desford Striders

West End Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Beaumont RC

Desford Striders
Charnwood AC
Desford Striders
Birstall RC

Birstall RC

Desford Striders

West End Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Desford Striders
Unattached

Huncote Harriers AC
Birstall RC

Desford Striders
Desford Striders
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Ivanhoe Runners
Huncote Harriers AC
Wigston Phoenix
Hinckley Running Club
Unattached

Hermitage Harriers
Hinckley Running Club
West End Runners
Wreake Runners
Birstall RC

Hermitage Harriers
West End Runners

SF
LVv45
LVv40
LV40
LVv45
MV40
LVv40
MV40
MV40
LV35
LV35
Lv45
LVS0
MV55
MV55
LV40
MV45
MU20
MV45
LVv40
LVv40
MV40

SF

SM
LVv40
MV55
LV35
LVv45
Lv45
LVv45
MV45
MV65
LVS0
LVv40
MV55
MV45
LV55
Lv45
MV40

SM
MV45
MV60

SF
LV35
MV65
Lv45
LVS55
LV40
LVv40
MV50

SM

SF
LVS55
MV45
MV60

SM
LV35

21
13
12
13
14
45
14
46
47

10
15

16
17
15
59
11
60
16
17
48
22
106
18
18
11
16
17
18
61

N

19
19
62

19
49
107
63
10
23
12

20

20
21
36
108
24

64
11
109
13

61
62
63
64
65
280
66
281
282
67
68
69
70
283
284
71
285
286
287
72
73
288
74
289
75
290
76
77
78
79
291
292
80
81
293
294
82
83
295
296
297
298
84
85
299
86
87
88
89
300
301
90
91
302
303
304
92



397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453

00:43:54
00:43:55
00:43:56
00:43:57
00:44:01
00:44:03
00:44:03
00:44:04
00:44:07
00:44:12
00:44:16
00:44:24
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:44:32
00:44:34
00:44:35
00:44:36
00:44:40
00:44:47
00:44:51
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:45:04
00:45:05
00:45:11
00:45:14
00:45:18
00:45:22
00:45:24
00:45:28
00:45:30
00:45:41
00:45:44
00:45:47
00:45:47
00:46:04
00:46:07
00:46:14
00:46:15
00:46:16
00:46:20
00:46:24
00:46:29
00:46:31
00:46:34
00:46:37
00:46:42
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:46:54
00:46:58
00:47:01
00:47:02
00:47:04
00:47:11
00:47:16

Mel
Tony
Karen
Judith
Nigel
Martin
Liz
Karen
Alison
Andy
Dave
Amy
Valerie
Kerry
Aimee
Bob
Nicola
Joanna
Ken
Julie
Samantha
Sandra
Jenny
Gemma
Gabirielle
Lee
Alison
Paul

Su
Susan
Lorraine
Ann
Trevor
Raymond
Carole
Alice
Sarah
Richard
Jane
Lyndsey
Helen
Jim
Dave
Bryan
Alison
Francesca
Sophie
mark
Bernadene
Jane
Willem
Caroline
Murray
Linda
Glenda
John
Sue

Prusek
Lay

Court
Brand
Trotman
Tresler
Jones
Selby
Newill
Burnett
Muddimer
Rudkin
Spezi
Granger
Smith

Aird
Harrison
Steane
Huddart
Young
Chivers
Long
Riddleston
Cockshott
Tresler
Bennett
Ingram
Bradshaw
Garner
Wilson
Jex
Popovich
Batchelor
Dent
Priestly
Goodbourn
Brooksbank
Norton
Brunskill
Wilson
Morris
Milner
Somerville
Gallagher
Attrill
Noble
Noble
jowsey
Randall
Collingham
Veldhuizen
Townsend
Eden
Moss
Barrett
Baldwin
Shaw

Wigston Phoenix
Huncote Harriers AC
Wreake Runners
Hermitage Harriers
Desford Striders
Unattached

Birstall RC

Huncote Harriers AC
Barrow Runners
Beaumont RC

Wigston Phoenix
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Wigston Phoenix
Unattached

Barrow Runners
Hermitage Harriers
Wigston Phoenix
Barrow Runners

Birstall RC

Unattached

Wigston Phoenix
Beaumont RC

Hinckley Running Club
Rugby AC & Northants
Unattached

Unattached

Desford Striders
Hermitage Harriers
Barrow Runners

Birstall RC

West End Runners
Hinckley Running Club
Whetstone Harriers AC
Wigston Phoenix
Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Whetstone Harriers AC
Beaumont RC

Barrow Runners
Hinckley Running Club
Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Birstall RC

Wreake Runners
Fleckney & Kibworth RC
Hermitage Harriers
West End Runners
Fleckney & Kibworth RC
Birstall RC

Beaumont RC
Whetstone Harriers AC

LVv45
MV55
SF
LVS55
MV55
MV60
LVv45
LV40
LV50
MV65
MV55
LV35
LV35
SF
SF
MV65
SF
LV35
SM
SF
SF
LVv45
LV55
SF
LV55
MV50
LV50
MV40
LV35
LVS55
LV35
LV50
MV50
MV65
LV55
LU20
SF
MV40
LVv45
LVv40
LVv45
MV65
MV65
MV65
LVv40
LU20
LVv40
MV45
SF
LVS5
MV40
LV50
LV50
LV50
LV55
MV65
LVS50

21
20
25

21
12
22
22

22
14
15
26
27

28
16
110
29
30
23

31

37
10
50
17
10
18
11
38

11

32
51
24
23
25

10
11
24

25
65
33
12
52
12
13
14
13
12
15

93
305
94
95
306
307
96
97
98
308
309
99
100
101
102
310
103
104
311
105
106
107
108
109
110
312
111
313
112
113
114
115
314
315
116
117
118
316
119
120
121
317
318
319
122
123
124
320
125
126
321
127
128
129
130
322
131



454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
a77
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:27
00:47:29
00:47:31
00:47:33
00:47:34
00:47:37
00:47:39
00:47:42
00:47:43
00:47:44
00:47:56
00:47:56
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:08
00:48:09
00:48:11
00:48:19
00:48:22
00:48:24
00:48:26
00:48:32
00:48:35
00:48:38
00:48:41
00:48:51
00:48:52
00:49:09
00:49:15
00:49:16
00:49:28
00:49:34
00:49:39
00:49:54
00:49:56
00:50:01
00:50:44
00:50:46
00:50:49
00:51:21
00:51:24
00:51:29
00:52:10
00:52:21
00:52:30
00:52:46
00:52:53
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:52:58
00:53:24
00:53:26
00:53:33
00:53:37
00:53:45

peter
Gavin
Karen
Clare
Chris
Jane
Claire
Lisa
Carolyn
Elaine
Sarah
Esther
Jackie
Kevin
Jane
Ryan
Kate
Andrew
Sally
Paul
James
Stella
Elaine
Anne
Karen
David
Zoe
Louise
Fiona
Alison
Chris
Alisson
Shoba
Brian
Helen
Joanna
Marian
Keran
Rachael
Suzanne
Bill
Barry
Sonia
Katherine
Lindsay
Katie
Lesley
Odette
Jane
Karen
Erica
Matt
Susan
Alison
Joanne
Linda
Mary

lott
Roberts
Rogers
Mendes
Berwick
Hargreen
Hubbard
Rees
Peacock
Wishchhusen
Morley
Chamberlain
Mudd
Ingram
White
Holden
Harrison
Bailey
O'Shea
Lefley

Lee
Hickingbottom
Sheehan
Newbery
Holt
Snutch
Waistell
Southall
Davison
Coulam
Cobley
Rowlands
Parmha
Gough
Bennett
Hughes
Stutley
Merfleet
Sellars
Betts-Sanders
Coltman
Waterfield
Grant
Musson
Wheatcroft
Bradley
Gill

Taylor
Bennett
Burnett
Fisher
Underwood
Edwards
Lodwick
Johnson
Pullen
Gough

West End Runners
Unattached

Wigston Phoenix
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Leicester Coritanian
West End Runners
Birstall RC

Charnwood AC
Unattached

Hinckley Running Club
Barrow Runners

West End Runners
Hinckley Running Club
Unattached

Birstall RC

Unattached
Unattached

Fleckney & Kibworth RC
West End Runners
West End Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Birstall RC

West End Runners
Huncote Harriers AC
Birstall RC

Birstall RC

Hermitage Harriers
Wigston Phoenix
Unattached
Unattached

Birstall RC

Birstall RC

Birstall RC

Ivanhoe Runners
Huncote Harriers AC
West End Runners
West End Runners
Desford Striders
Hermitage Harriers
Birstall RC

Birstall RC
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Wigston Phoenix
West End Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Desford Striders
Hinckley Running Club
Unattached

Hinckley Running Club
Hinckley Running Club
Birstall RC

Huncote Harriers AC
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
West End Runners
Barrow Runners
Ivanhoe Runners

SM
MV45
Lv45

SF
MV65
LVv40
LV35
LV40
Lv45
LV50
LV35

SF
LV35
MV50

SF

SM

SF
MV55
LVS0
MV45
MV40
LV50
LV35
LVv40
LVv40
MV50
LV35
LVv45

SF

SF
LV55
LV50
LVv45
MV55
LVS55

SF

SF
Lv45

SF
LVv45
MV65
MV65
LVv40
LVv40

SF

SF
LVv45
LV35
Lv45
LVv40
LV55

SM
LV50
LV50
LV35
LVS0
LV55

111
66
26
34
13
26
19
27
27
16
20
35
21
39
36

112
37
23
17
67
53
18
22
28
29
40
23
28
38
39
14
19
29
24
15
40
41
30
42
31
14
15
30
31
43
44
32
24
33
32
16

113
20
21
25
22
17

323
324
132
133
325
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
326
142
327
143
328
144
329
330
145
146
147
148
331
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
332
156
157
158
159
160
161
333
334
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
335
171
172
173
174
175



511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519

00:54:04
00:54:04
00:54.08
00:54:27
00:55:18
00:55:38
00:58:12
01:00:42
01:06:51

lan
Sophie
Fiona
Gav
June
Janet
Andrea
Steve
Steve

Edwards
Mcara
Walker
Lane
Morris
Hall
Earley
Morris
Hibben

Unattached

Ivanhoe Runners

Birstall RC

Birstall RC

Desford Striders
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Hinckley Running Club
Desford Striders

Desford Striders

MV55
SF
LVv40
MV45
LV55
LV35
LVv40
MV60
MV60

25
45
33
68
18
26
34
13
14

336
176
177
337
178
179
180
338
339



